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LOCAL • TRUSTED • PROFESSIONAL

We help YOU Grow YOUR Small BUSINESS!

www.rcrwa.com

THURSDAY
7 - 8:30AM

PAINTER (INTERIOR/EXTERIOR) 	  
	 Mike Bloom 	  
	 Piece of Cake Painting 	  
	 (206) 276-6454 	  
	 pocpainting@gmail.com 
	 www.pieceofcakepainting.com

PROFESSIONAL ORGANIZER & ASSISTANT  	 
	 Amy Woidtke	  
	 Amy Woidtke - Making Space for you 
	 (206) 818-9102 	  
	 amywoidtke@gmail.com  
	 amywoidtke.com

PHOTOGRAPHER 	  
	 Lara Grauer	  
	 Lara Grauer Photography 
	 (206) 724-2177 	  
	 lara@laragrauerphotography.com  
	 www.laragrauerphotography.com

PUBLISHER	  
	 Al Duffy 
	 Duffy Media, Best Version Media 
	 (206) 853.7995	  
	 aduffy@bestversionmedia.com  
	 www.bestversionmedia.com

REALTOR - RESIDENTIAL 	  
	 Padraic Jordan 	  
	 Windermere Real Estate 	  
	 (206) 856-8581  
	 padraic@windermere.com 
	 www.thatirishagent.com

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL & TILE CONTRACTOR  	  
	 Andrew Norris 	  
	 Emerald Isle Construction & Tile	  
	 (206) 466-2995 	  
	 andrew@emeraldisletile.com  
	 www.emeraldisletile.com

SALES & REFERRAL TRAINING 	  
	 Gary Ernst 	  
	 IS2 Systems Inc 	  
	 (206) 898-7466 	  
	 gary@is2systems.com 
	 www.is2systems.com/article.espx?SHOW=12237 

WEB DEVELOPMENT & 
NETWORK AND SYSTEM CONSULTING 
	 Brad Wressell	  
	 Sixteen Penny	  
	 (206) 818.5265 	  
	 brad@sixteenpenny.net  
	 www.sixteenpenny.net

WINDOW CLEANING 
	 Norman Husser 	  
	 Husser Window Cleaning  	  
	 (206) 390-6659 	  
	 husserwindows@gmail.com  
	 www.seattleprowindowcleaner.com

WOODWORKER 
	 John Kirschenbaum	   	  
	 (206) 550-9722	  
	 jnkbaum@gmail.com  
	 www.kbaumdesign.com 

To visit Rain City Referrals, please contact: 
Kate Rappé, President 

(206)605-3205  |  kate@cmykate.com



MEMBERSGENERAL INFO
Do you want to grow your small business?  
Rain City Referrals passed over $300,000 of 
business in 2019. We are one of the fastest 
growing networking groups in Seattle with 24 
members and are looking for businesses to join 
our group in new categories. We meet every 
week in Quenn Anne, enjoy breakfast and trade 
referrals. Come visit us to see if you and your 
business are a good fit.

When:	 Thursday Morning
	 7 - 8:30AM
Where: 	 Umpqua Bank
	 1630 Queen Anne Ave N 
	 Seattle, WA 98109
Fees: 	 $25 per month

ACUPUNCTURIST 	  
	 Michele Halfhill, L.Ac. 
	 Vital Essence Acupuncture 
	 (206) 963-8978 
	 michele@veacupuncture.com  
	 www.vitalessenceacupuncture.com

ARCHITECT 
	 Christopher Keyser, Architect 
	 (206) 281-4022 
	 keyserchris@icloud.com 
	 christopherkeyserarchitect.com

BANKER 	  
	 Abner Chang	  
	 Umpqua Bank 	  
	 (206) 749-7461	  
	 abnerchang@umpquabank.com 
	 www.umpquabank.com

CHIROPRACTOR 	 
	 Dr. Gary M. Moskowitz 	  
	 Turning Point Chiropractic 	  
	 (206) 547-7022 	  
	 info@turningpointchiropractic.com  
	 www.turningpointchiropractic.com

DIETITIAN 	  
	 Liz Wyosnick, MS, RDN, CD 
	 Equilibriyum 	 
	 (206) 588-5261	  
	 liz@equilibriyum.com 
	 www.equilibriyum.com

MEMBERS

FINANCIAL PLANNER 	  
	 Rose Pinciotto	  
	 Prudential Advisors – Pacific NW Financial Group 	  
	 (206) 229-6952	  
	 Roseann.pinciotto@prudential.com

GRAPHIC DESIGN, PRINT/PROJECT MGMT. 	  
	 Kate Rappe  
	 CMYKate Designs 	  
	 (206) 605-3205 	  
	 kate@cmykate.com   
	 www.cmykate.com

HANDYMAN	  
	 Declan Noble  
	 D Noble Construction	 
	 (206) 963-3461	  
	 declan@dnobleconstruction.com

HOUSE & CARPET CLEANING	  
	 Lourdes Barr  
	 Info@nwspotlesscleaning.net 
	 (206) 841-6102	  
	 nwspotlesscleaning.net

INSURANCE  
Auto, Home, Life, Commercial, Medicare, Health  
	 Sean D. Riley 		   
	 Sean D Riley Insurance Agency, Inc.  
	 Farmers Insurance & United Healthcare | AARP	  
	 (206) 524-2465 	  
	 sriley@farmersagent.com  
	 www.farmers.com/sriley

KANGEN WATER 
	 Al Severson 
	 (206) 550-1009 
	 ajseverson@comcast.net

LANDSCAPER - RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL 
	 Anthony Obras 
	 Planet Mars Landscaping 
	 (206) 503.9185 
	 planetmarslandscapingllc@gmail.com

MASSAGE THERAPIST | SOMA PRACTITIONER 
	 Natasha S. Cottingham 
	 Center for Whole Body Wellness 	  
	 (206) 930-6012 	  
	 somabodywork@yahoo.com  
	 www.soma-seattle.com 

MORTGAGE BANKER 	  
	 Abe Gates 	  
	 Umpqua Bank  	  
	 (206) 729-2626 	  
	 abegates@umpquabank.com  
	 www.abegates.com

Revised 2/21/20

(More members listed on back)


